
KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2020

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 7
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1 2020-41-301 ABHIRAMI UDAYAN. 25.00 18.00 24.00 15.00 82.00 S 90.00 Pass

2 2020-41-302 ABIN K BIJU. 26.00 18.00 24.00 17.00 85.00 S 100.00 Pass

3 2020-41-303 AISHWARYA PANKAJ. 26.00 18.00 24.00 18.00 86.00 S 100.00 Pass

4 2020-41-304 AISHWARYA V A. 28.00 18.00 24.00 18.00 88.00 S 100.00 Pass

5 2020-41-305 AISWARYA M. 25.00 18.00 24.00 16.00 83.00 S 100.00 Pass

6 2020-41-306 AKASH P. 28.00 18.00 24.00 18.00 88.00 S 100.00 Pass

7 2020-41-307 AKHIL A N. 29.00 18.00 24.00 18.00 89.00 S 100.00 Pass

8 2020-41-308 ALEENA. 29.00 18.00 24.00 18.00 89.00 S 100.00 Pass

9 2020-41-309 AMALA P S. 26.00 18.00 24.00 17.00 85.00 S 100.00 Pass

10 2020-41-310 AMAYA K T. 25.00 18.00 24.00 16.00 83.00 S 100.00 Pass

11 2020-41-311 AMAYA P. 25.00 18.00 24.00 17.00 84.00 S 100.00 Pass

12 2020-41-312 AMEENA SHERIN P T. 27.00 18.00 24.00 18.00 87.00 S 100.00 Pass

13 2020-41-313 AMINA P. 25.00 18.00 24.00 17.00 84.00 S 100.00 Pass

14 2020-41-314 AMRUTHA E. 28.00 18.00 24.00 18.00 88.00 S 100.00 Pass

15 2020-41-315 ANANDHAMOL K S. 25.00 18.00 24.00 17.00 84.00 S 100.00 Pass

16 2020-41-316 ANIT ELIZABETH JOSHY. 25.00 18.00 24.00 15.00 82.00 S 100.00 Pass

17 2020-41-318 ANJALIKRISHNA M V. 29.00 18.00 24.00 18.00 89.00 S 100.00 Pass

18 2020-41-319 ANJANA R K. 28.00 18.00 24.00 18.00 88.00 S 100.00 Pass
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KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2020

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 7

Course : Etur 4102-Educational Tour II (All Kerala) Credit : 0+1
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19 2020-41-320 ANJU E. 25.00 18.00 24.00 15.00 82.00 S 100.00 Pass

20 2020-41-321 ANN MARY SALAS. 25.00 18.00 24.00 17.00 84.00 S 100.00 Pass

21 2020-41-322 ANNTHERESA. 25.00 18.00 24.00 16.00 83.00 S 100.00 Pass

22 2020-41-323 ANSHIDA BEEGUM E K. 27.00 18.00 24.00 17.00 86.00 S 100.00 Pass

23 2020-41-324 ANU GIMMY. 27.00 18.00 24.00 16.00 85.00 S 100.00 Pass

24 2020-41-325 ANU MARKOSE. 28.00 18.00 24.00 18.00 88.00 S 100.00 Pass

25 2020-41-326 APARNA P V. 25.00 18.00 24.00 15.00 82.00 S 100.00 Pass

26 2020-41-327 ARDRA K S. 27.00 18.00 24.00 17.00 86.00 S 100.00 Pass

27 2020-41-328 ARSHA K. 26.00 18.00 24.00 17.00 85.00 S 100.00 Pass

28 2020-41-329 ARYA LAKSHMI O. 29.00 18.00 24.00 16.00 87.00 S 100.00 Pass

29 2020-41-330 ARYA SARASAN. 23.00 18.00 24.00 14.00 79.00 S 100.00 Pass

30 2020-41-331 ARYASREE K S. 27.00 18.00 24.00 17.00 86.00 S 100.00 Pass

31 2020-41-332 ASWATHY CIBY. 28.00 18.00 24.00 17.00 87.00 S 100.00 Pass

32 2020-41-333 ASWIN SIVA S NAIR. 28.00 18.00 24.00 18.00 88.00 S 100.00 Pass

33 2020-41-334 ATHEETHA LAL. 25.00 18.00 24.00 18.00 85.00 S 100.00 Pass

34 2020-41-335 AYUSH VINOD. 25.00 18.00 24.00 16.00 83.00 S 100.00 Pass

35 2020-41-336 BENITTO M. 29.00 18.00 24.00 17.00 88.00 S 100.00 Pass

36 2020-41-337 BIJISH V S. 28.00 18.00 24.00 17.00 87.00 S 100.00 Pass

July 24, 2024, 12:34 pm Page 2 of 6

KAUCE/304/2024-EDU D1 I/36833/2024



KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2020

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 7

Course : Etur 4102-Educational Tour II (All Kerala) Credit : 0+1
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37 2020-41-338 CHAITHRA P. 25.00 18.00 24.00 18.00 85.00 S 100.00 Pass

38 2020-41-339 CHRISTINA JOSEPH. 25.00 18.00 24.00 17.00 84.00 S 100.00 Pass

39 2020-41-340 CISIL C POULOSE. 29.00 18.00 24.00 18.00 89.00 S 100.00 Pass

40 2020-41-341 DEVIKA  SHAJY. 26.00 18.00 24.00 16.00 84.00 S 100.00 Pass

41 2020-41-342 ELBY MATHEW. 27.00 18.00 24.00 18.00 87.00 S 100.00 Pass

42 2020-41-343 FAHMIDA C K. 27.00 18.00 24.00 18.00 87.00 S 100.00 Pass

43 2020-41-344 FATHIMA FIDHA. 25.00 18.00 24.00 18.00 85.00 S 100.00 Pass

44 2020-41-345 FATHIMA SHIMA N A. 25.00 18.00 24.00 15.00 82.00 S 100.00 Pass

45 2020-41-346 FIDHA E K. 27.00 18.00 24.00 17.00 86.00 S 100.00 Pass

46 2020-41-347 GILNA M T. 26.00 18.00 24.00 16.00 84.00 S 100.00 Pass

47 2020-41-348 GOPIKA V R. 25.00 18.00 24.00 19.00 86.00 S 100.00 Pass

48 2020-41-349 GULLAGUTTI PARIMALA. 26.00 18.00 24.00 18.00 86.00 S 100.00 Pass

49 2020-41-350 HAADI MASHOOD E. 27.00 18.00 24.00 17.00 86.00 S 100.00 Pass

50 2020-41-351 HAMZA RAMEES. 28.00 18.00 24.00 18.00 88.00 S 100.00 Pass

51 2020-41-352 HELNA HENRY. 27.00 18.00 24.00 17.00 86.00 S 100.00 Pass

52 2020-41-353 HIBA C. 28.00 18.00 24.00 19.00 89.00 S 100.00 Pass

53 2020-41-354 JAYA JOSEPH. 25.00 18.00 24.00 18.00 85.00 S 100.00 Pass

54 2020-41-355 JEFIN JOSE. 29.50 18.00 24.00 18.00 89.50 S 100.00 Pass
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KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2020

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 7

Course : Etur 4102-Educational Tour II (All Kerala) Credit : 0+1
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55 2020-41-356 JINSHA JABIN P. 26.00 18.00 24.00 18.00 86.00 S 100.00 Pass

56 2020-41-357 JISHMA T. 26.00 18.00 24.00 18.00 86.00 S 100.00 Pass

57 2020-41-358 JYOTHILAKSHMI PRADEEP. 28.00 18.00 24.00 18.00 88.00 S 100.00 Pass

58 2020-41-359 KEERTHANA RAJESH. 25.00 18.00 24.00 17.00 84.00 S 100.00 Pass

59 2020-41-360 KRISHNA PRIYA K P. 28.00 18.00 24.00 18.00 88.00 S 100.00 Pass

60 2020-41-361 KRISHNAPRIYA D. 27.00 18.00 24.00 17.00 86.00 S 100.00 Pass

61 2020-41-365 MARIA BIJU. 28.00 18.00 24.00 18.00 88.00 S 100.00 Pass

62 2020-41-366 MEERA M. 27.00 18.00 24.00 17.00 86.00 S 100.00 Pass

63 2020-41-367 MOHAMMED SAHEL K K. 29.00 18.00 24.00 18.00 89.00 S 100.00 Pass

64 2020-41-368 MUFEEDA FARVEEN T P. 26.00 18.00 24.00 17.00 85.00 S 100.00 Pass

65 2020-41-369 MUHAMMED NAMI. 28.00 18.00 24.00 16.00 86.00 S 100.00 Pass

66 2020-41-370 NAFIA BEEVI U P. 25.00 18.00 24.00 17.00 84.00 S 100.00 Pass

67 2020-41-371 NASRIN N. 29.00 18.00 24.00 17.00 88.00 S 100.00 Pass

68 2020-41-372 NAVEENA M D. 29.00 18.00 24.00 17.00 88.00 S 100.00 Pass

69 2020-41-373 NIDHI K ANIL. 27.00 18.00 24.00 17.00 86.00 S 100.00 Pass

70 2020-41-374 NIFAD HASIL N. 28.00 18.00 24.00 17.00 87.00 S 100.00 Pass

71 2020-41-375 NIYA ABDUL SALAM V K. 25.00 18.00 24.00 16.00 83.00 S 100.00 Pass

72 2020-41-376 RAHUL P. 28.00 18.00 24.00 17.00 87.00 S 100.00 Pass
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KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2020

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 7

Course : Etur 4102-Educational Tour II (All Kerala) Credit : 0+1
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73 2020-41-377 RAMEES P. 27.00 18.00 24.00 18.00 87.00 S 100.00 Pass

74 2020-41-378 RASHAVEINAI PEIDEH KH. 26.00 18.00 24.00 18.00 86.00 S 100.00 Pass

75 2020-41-379 RASHIMA K. 25.00 18.00 24.00 17.00 84.00 S 100.00 Pass

76 2020-41-380 RISHANA V. 27.00 18.00 24.00 18.00 87.00 S 100.00 Pass

77 2020-41-381 RITHIKA PRADEEP. 25.00 18.00 24.00 17.00 84.00 S 100.00 Pass

78 2020-41-382 RIYA ALPHI JOSHI. 25.00 18.00 24.00 18.00 85.00 S 100.00 Pass

79 2020-41-383 RIYA ISSAC. 25.00 18.00 24.00 17.00 84.00 S 100.00 Pass

80 2020-41-385 SAFA MOL C M. 28.00 18.00 24.00 18.00 88.00 S 100.00 Pass

81 2020-41-386 SAFNA P. 28.00 18.00 24.00 17.00 87.00 S 100.00 Pass

82 2020-41-387 SANDRA XAVIER. 25.00 18.00 24.00 17.00 84.00 S 100.00 Pass

83 2020-41-388 SANIKA KRISHNA K. 27.00 18.00 24.00 18.00 87.00 S 100.00 Pass

84 2020-41-389 SARA SAJU. 25.00 18.00 24.00 18.00 85.00 S 100.00 Pass

85 2020-41-390 SENSY JEESON C. 25.00 18.00 24.00 18.00 85.00 S 100.00 Pass

86 2020-41-391 SHABNAM FATHIMA. 25.00 18.00 24.00 19.00 86.00 S 100.00 Pass

87 2020-41-392 SHAHANA K. A A A A 0 I 0.00 Incomplete

88 2020-41-393 SHAHANA SHERIN C. 25.00 18.00 24.00 18.00 85.00 S 100.00 Pass

89 2020-41-394 SHAHANA U. 29.00 18.00 24.00 17.00 88.00 S 100.00 Pass

90 2020-41-395 SHREESHNA I. 25.00 18.00 24.00 18.00 85.00 S 100.00 Pass
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KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2020

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 7

Course : Etur 4102-Educational Tour II (All Kerala) Credit : 0+1
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91 2020-41-396 SINORA E SUNNY. 25.00 18.00 24.00 16.00 83.00 S 100.00 Pass

92 2020-41-397 SISIRA C. 25.00 18.00 24.00 18.00 85.00 S 100.00 Pass

93 2020-41-398 SNEHA P. 25.00 18.00 24.00 17.00 84.00 S 100.00 Pass

94 2020-41-399 SONA SOJAN. 25.00 18.00 24.00 18.00 85.00 S 100.00 Pass

95 2020-41-400 SREELAKSHMI M. 29.00 18.00 24.00 17.00 88.00 S 100.00 Pass

96 2020-41-402 THUSHARA  A T. 25.00 18.00 24.00 16.00 83.00 S 100.00 Pass

97 2020-41-403 VINEETHA K P. 28.00 18.00 24.00 18.00 88.00 S 100.00 Pass

98 2020-41-405 VISHNU WILSON. 29.00 18.00 24.00 18.00 89.00 S 100.00 Pass

99 2020-41-406 VISMAYA A V. 25.00 18.00 24.00 17.00 84.00 S 100.00 Pass

100 2020-41-407 VISMAYA NARAYAN. 28.00 18.00 24.00 17.00 87.00 S 100.00 Pass

101 2020-41-408 VYSHNAVI MOHAN. 27.00 18.00 24.00 18.00 87.00 S 100.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Education) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance)

F  denote unauthorized absence in either theory or practical final examination I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination
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KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2020

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 7

Course : RAWE-Rural Agricultural Work Experience and Agro-industrial Attachment Credit : 0+20

 Practical
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Name of Student RPCW (15) Record (15) Viva (10) Final (60) Total (100) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2020-41-301 ABHIRAMI UDAYAN. 13.88 14.75 7.00 56.51 92.14 9.21 97.00 Pass

2 2020-41-302 ABIN K BIJU. 14.00 14.75 7.50 57.00 93.25 9.32 100.00 Pass

3 2020-41-303 AISHWARYA PANKAJ. 14.50 14.75 8.62 58.98 96.85 9.68 100.00 Pass

4 2020-41-304 AISHWARYA V A. 14.36 14.75 8.53 58.43 96.07 9.60 100.00 Pass

5 2020-41-305 AISWARYA M. 14.33 14.75 8.75 58.33 96.16 9.61 100.00 Pass

6 2020-41-306 AKASH P. 14.43 14.75 8.68 58.70 96.56 9.65 100.00 Pass

7 2020-41-307 AKHIL A N. 14.49 14.75 8.78 58.97 96.99 9.69 99.00 Pass

8 2020-41-308 ALEENA. 14.38 14.75 8.97 58.53 96.63 9.66 100.00 Pass

9 2020-41-309 AMALA P S. 13.94 14.75 8.08 56.75 93.52 9.35 100.00 Pass

10 2020-41-310 AMAYA K T. 14.23 14.75 8.33 57.90 95.21 9.52 100.00 Pass

11 2020-41-311 AMAYA P. 14.16 14.75 8.00 57.65 94.56 9.45 100.00 Pass

12 2020-41-312 AMEENA SHERIN P T. 14.38 14.75 8.50 58.52 96.15 9.61 100.00 Pass

13 2020-41-313 AMINA P. 14.33 14.75 7.75 58.30 95.13 9.51 98.00 Pass

14 2020-41-314 AMRUTHA E. 14.33 14.75 8.83 58.33 96.24 9.62 100.00 Pass

15 2020-41-315 ANANDHAMOL K S. 14.43 14.75 8.50 58.72 96.40 9.64 99.00 Pass

16 2020-41-316 ANIT ELIZABETH JOSHY. 14.30 14.75 8.50 58.22 95.77 9.57 98.00 Pass

17 2020-41-318 ANJALIKRISHNA M V. 14.65 14.75 9.29 59.58 98.27 9.82 100.00 Pass

18 2020-41-319 ANJANA R K. 14.34 14.75 8.25 58.37 95.71 9.57 100.00 Pass

19 2020-41-320 ANJU E. 14.26 14.75 8.42 58.03 95.46 9.54 99.00 Pass

20 2020-41-321 ANN MARY SALAS. 14.22 14.75 7.88 57.88 94.73 9.47 99.00 Pass

21 2020-41-322 ANNTHERESA. 14.24 14.75 7.87 57.97 94.83 9.48 100.00 Pass
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KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2020

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 7

Course : RAWE-Rural Agricultural Work Experience and Agro-industrial Attachment Credit : 0+20

 Practical
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Admission
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Name of Student RPCW (15) Record (15) Viva (10) Final (60) Total (100) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

22 2020-41-323 ANSHIDA BEEGUM E K. 14.15 14.75 8.28 57.60 94.78 9.47 100.00 Pass

23 2020-41-324 ANU GIMMY. 14.32 14.75 8.67 58.27 96.01 9.60 98.00 Pass

24 2020-41-325 ANU MARKOSE. 14.01 14.75 7.58 57.05 93.39 9.33 99.00 Pass

25 2020-41-326 APARNA P V. 14.10 14.75 8.75 58.00 95.60 9.56 99.00 Pass

26 2020-41-327 ARDRA K S. 14.25 14.75 7.79 58.02 94.81 9.48 100.00 Pass

27 2020-41-328 ARSHA K. 14.06 14.75 7.57 57.23 93.61 9.36 100.00 Pass

28 2020-41-329 ARYA LAKSHMI O. 14.28 14.75 9.08 58.13 96.24 9.62 100.00 Pass

29 2020-41-330 ARYA SARASAN. 14.23 14.75 8.79 57.92 95.69 9.56 100.00 Pass

30 2020-41-331 ARYASREE K S. 14.20 14.75 8.50 57.80 95.25 9.52 100.00 Pass

31 2020-41-332 ASWATHY CIBY. 14.18 14.75 8.88 57.72 95.53 9.55 100.00 Pass

32 2020-41-333 ASWIN SIVA S NAIR. 14.35 14.75 9.04 58.40 96.54 9.65 99.00 Pass

33 2020-41-334 ATHEETHA LAL. 14.25 14.75 7.96 58.02 94.98 9.49 100.00 Pass

34 2020-41-335 AYUSH VINOD. 13.95 14.75 7.50 56.78 92.98 9.29 100.00 Pass

35 2020-41-336 BENITTO M. 14.07 14.75 8.13 57.28 94.23 9.42 100.00 Pass

36 2020-41-337 BIJISH V S. 14.12 14.75 8.08 57.48 94.43 9.44 100.00 Pass

37 2020-41-338 CHAITHRA P. 14.38 14.75 8.13 58.50 95.76 9.57 100.00 Pass

38 2020-41-339 CHRISTINA JOSEPH. 14.23 14.75 8.17 57.90 95.05 9.50 99.00 Pass

39 2020-41-340 CISIL C POULOSE. 14.33 14.75 9.21 58.82 97.11 9.71 100.00 Pass

40 2020-41-341 DEVIKA  SHAJY. 14.45 14.75 8.50 58.78 96.48 9.64 100.00 Pass

41 2020-41-342 ELBY MATHEW. 14.38 14.75 8.33 58.52 95.98 9.59 100.00 Pass

42 2020-41-343 FAHMIDA C K. 14.33 14.75 7.71 58.33 95.12 9.51 100.00 Pass
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KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2020

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 7

Course : RAWE-Rural Agricultural Work Experience and Agro-industrial Attachment Credit : 0+20

 Practical
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Name of Student RPCW (15) Record (15) Viva (10) Final (60) Total (100) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

43 2020-41-344 FATHIMA FIDHA. 14.31 14.75 8.54 58.26 95.86 9.58 100.00 Pass

44 2020-41-345 FATHIMA SHIMA N A. 14.10 14.75 8.42 57.40 94.67 9.46 99.00 Pass

45 2020-41-346 FIDHA E K. 14.21 14.75 8.50 58.20 95.66 9.56 100.00 Pass

46 2020-41-347 GILNA M T. 14.22 14.75 8.71 57.89 95.57 9.55 100.00 Pass

47 2020-41-348 GOPIKA V R. 14.29 14.75 8.88 58.15 96.07 9.60 100.00 Pass

48 2020-41-349 GULLAGUTTI PARIMALA. 14.14 14.75 8.58 57.57 95.04 9.50 100.00 Pass

49 2020-41-350 HAADI MASHOOD E. 14.19 14.75 8.54 57.77 95.25 9.52 98.00 Pass

50 2020-41-351 HAMZA RAMEES. 14.18 14.75 8.33 57.72 94.98 9.49 100.00 Pass

51 2020-41-352 HELNA HENRY. 14.13 14.75 8.25 57.51 94.64 9.46 99.00 Pass

52 2020-41-353 HIBA C. 14.54 14.75 8.58 59.16 97.03 9.70 100.00 Pass

53 2020-41-354 JAYA JOSEPH. 14.53 14.75 8.58 59.13 96.99 9.69 100.00 Pass

54 2020-41-355 JEFIN JOSE. 14.31 14.75 9.10 58.23 96.39 9.63 100.00 Pass

55 2020-41-356 JINSHA JABIN P. 14.37 14.75 9.00 58.48 96.60 9.66 100.00 Pass

56 2020-41-357 JISHMA T. 14.16 14.75 9.00 57.65 95.56 9.55 100.00 Pass

57 2020-41-358 JYOTHILAKSHMI PRADEEP. 14.23 14.75 9.30 57.90 96.18 9.61 100.00 Pass

58 2020-41-359 KEERTHANA RAJESH. 14.44 14.75 9.40 58.75 97.34 9.73 100.00 Pass

59 2020-41-360 KRISHNA PRIYA K P. 14.25 14.75 9.40 57.99 96.39 9.63 97.00 Pass

60 2020-41-361 KRISHNAPRIYA D. 14.50 14.75 9.30 59.01 97.56 9.75 100.00 Pass

61 2020-41-365 MARIA BIJU. 14.37 14.75 9.40 58.47 96.99 9.69 100.00 Pass

62 2020-41-366 MEERA M. 14.33 14.75 9.20 58.31 96.59 9.65 98.00 Pass

63 2020-41-367 MOHAMMED SAHEL K K. 14.28 14.75 9.00 58.13 96.16 9.61 100.00 Pass
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KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2020

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 7

Course : RAWE-Rural Agricultural Work Experience and Agro-industrial Attachment Credit : 0+20

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student RPCW (15) Record (15) Viva (10) Final (60) Total (100) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

64 2020-41-368 MUFEEDA FARVEEN T P. 14.36 14.75 9.00 58.43 96.54 9.65 100.00 Pass

65 2020-41-369 MUHAMMED NAMI. 14.20 14.75 9.00 57.81 95.76 9.57 99.00 Pass

66 2020-41-370 NAFIA BEEVI U P. 14.25 14.75 9.00 58.02 96.02 9.60 100.00 Pass

67 2020-41-371 NASRIN N. 14.41 14.75 9.00 58.66 96.82 9.68 100.00 Pass

68 2020-41-372 NAVEENA M D. 14.24 14.75 9.40 58.36 96.75 9.67 99.00 Pass

69 2020-41-373 NIDHI K ANIL. 14.44 14.75 9.00 58.76 96.95 9.69 100.00 Pass

70 2020-41-374 NIFAD HASIL N. 14.39 14.75 9.00 58.56 96.70 9.67 98.00 Pass

71 2020-41-375 NIYA ABDUL SALAM V K. 14.35 14.75 8.80 58.39 96.29 9.62 100.00 Pass

72 2020-41-376 RAHUL P. 14.29 14.75 9.40 58.16 96.60 9.66 98.00 Pass

73 2020-41-377 RAMEES P. 14.15 14.75 8.90 57.58 95.38 9.53 99.00 Pass

74 2020-41-378 RASHAVEINAI PEIDEH KH. 13.97 14.75 8.90 56.87 94.49 9.44 100.00 Pass

75 2020-41-379 RASHIMA K. 14.20 14.75 9.00 57.80 95.75 9.57 100.00 Pass

76 2020-41-380 RISHANA V. 14.24 14.75 9.10 57.94 96.03 9.60 100.00 Pass

77 2020-41-381 RITHIKA PRADEEP. 14.05 14.75 9.00 57.21 95.01 9.50 99.00 Pass

78 2020-41-382 RIYA ALPHI JOSHI. 14.37 14.75 8.30 58.48 95.90 9.59 100.00 Pass

79 2020-41-383 RIYA ISSAC. 14.39 14.75 8.65 58.88 96.67 9.66 99.00 Pass

80 2020-41-385 SAFA MOL C M. 14.51 14.75 8.35 58.99 96.60 9.66 100.00 Pass

81 2020-41-386 SAFNA P. 14.28 14.75 8.65 58.10 95.78 9.57 100.00 Pass

82 2020-41-387 SANDRA XAVIER. 14.00 14.75 8.50 57.02 94.27 9.42 99.00 Pass

83 2020-41-388 SANIKA KRISHNA K. 13.53 14.75 7.60 55.13 91.01 9.10 100.00 Pass

84 2020-41-389 SARA SAJU. 14.25 14.75 8.45 58.01 95.46 9.54 98.00 Pass
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KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2020

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 7

Course : RAWE-Rural Agricultural Work Experience and Agro-industrial Attachment Credit : 0+20

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student RPCW (15) Record (15) Viva (10) Final (60) Total (100) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

85 2020-41-390 SENSY JEESON C. 14.33 14.75 7.75 58.30 95.13 9.51 100.00 Pass

86 2020-41-391 SHABNAM FATHIMA. 14.77 14.75 8.85 58.43 96.80 9.68 98.00 Pass

87 2020-41-392 SHAHANA K. 13.03 14.75 7.00 53.12 87.90 8.79 95.00 Pass

88 2020-41-393 SHAHANA SHERIN C. 14.26 14.75 7.95 58.03 94.99 9.49 100.00 Pass

89 2020-41-394 SHAHANA U. 14.29 14.75 7.05 58.14 94.23 9.42 100.00 Pass

90 2020-41-395 SHREESHNA I. 14.32 14.75 7.35 58.27 94.69 9.46 100.00 Pass

91 2020-41-396 SINORA E SUNNY. 14.24 14.75 8.45 57.96 95.40 9.54 100.00 Pass

92 2020-41-397 SISIRA C. 14.36 14.75 8.40 58.43 95.94 9.59 100.00 Pass

93 2020-41-398 SNEHA P. 14.46 14.75 8.70 58.83 96.74 9.67 99.00 Pass

94 2020-41-399 SONA SOJAN. 14.22 14.75 8.25 57.87 95.09 9.50 100.00 Pass

95 2020-41-400 SREELAKSHMI M. 14.41 14.75 9.20 58.65 97.01 9.70 100.00 Pass

96 2020-41-402 THUSHARA  A T. 14.17 14.75 7.90 57.69 94.51 9.45 99.00 Pass

97 2020-41-403 VINEETHA K P. 14.05 14.75 7.95 57.22 93.97 9.39 100.00 Pass

98 2020-41-405 VISHNU WILSON. 14.12 14.75 8.70 58.15 95.72 9.57 99.00 Pass

99 2020-41-406 VISMAYA A V. 14.19 14.75 8.75 57.77 95.46 9.54 100.00 Pass

100 2020-41-407 VISMAYA NARAYAN. 14.22 14.75 8.25 57.87 95.09 9.50 100.00 Pass

101 2020-41-408 VYSHNAVI MOHAN. 14.36 14.75 8.55 58.43 96.09 9.60 100.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Education) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance)

F  denote unauthorized absence in either theory or practical final examination I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination
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KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Grade Report

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2020
Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 7

Sl.No. Admission No  Name of Student     Etur   
4102

   
RAWE   

1 2020-41-301 ABHIRAMI UDAYAN S 9.21 
2 2020-41-302 ABIN K BIJU S 9.32 
3 2020-41-303 AISHWARYA PANKAJ S 9.68 
4 2020-41-304 AISHWARYA V A S 9.60 
5 2020-41-305 AISWARYA M S 9.61 
6 2020-41-306 AKASH P S 9.65 
7 2020-41-307 AKHIL A N S 9.69 
8 2020-41-308 ALEENA S 9.66 
9 2020-41-309 AMALA P S S 9.35 

10 2020-41-310 AMAYA K T S 9.52 
11 2020-41-311 AMAYA P S 9.45 
12 2020-41-312 AMEENA SHERIN P T S 9.61 
13 2020-41-313 AMINA P S 9.51 
14 2020-41-314 AMRUTHA E S 9.62 
15 2020-41-315 ANANDHAMOL K S S 9.64 
16 2020-41-316 ANIT ELIZABETH JOSHY S 9.57 
17 2020-41-318 ANJALIKRISHNA M V S 9.82 
18 2020-41-319 ANJANA R K S 9.57 
19 2020-41-320 ANJU E S 9.54 
20 2020-41-321 ANN MARY SALAS S 9.47 
21 2020-41-322 ANNTHERESA S 9.48 
22 2020-41-323 ANSHIDA BEEGUM E K S 9.47 
23 2020-41-324 ANU GIMMY S 9.60 

July 24, 2024, 12:37 pm Page 1 of 5

KAUCE/304/2024-EDU D1 I/36833/2024



KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Grade Report

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2020
Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 7

Sl.No. Admission No  Name of Student     Etur   
4102

   
RAWE   

24 2020-41-325 ANU MARKOSE S 9.33 
25 2020-41-326 APARNA P V S 9.56 
26 2020-41-327 ARDRA K S S 9.48 
27 2020-41-328 ARSHA K S 9.36 
28 2020-41-329 ARYA LAKSHMI O S 9.62 
29 2020-41-330 ARYA SARASAN S 9.56 
30 2020-41-331 ARYASREE K S S 9.52 
31 2020-41-332 ASWATHY CIBY S 9.55 
32 2020-41-333 ASWIN SIVA S NAIR S 9.65 
33 2020-41-334 ATHEETHA LAL S 9.49 
34 2020-41-335 AYUSH VINOD S 9.29 
35 2020-41-336 BENITTO M S 9.42 
36 2020-41-337 BIJISH V S S 9.44 
37 2020-41-338 CHAITHRA P S 9.57 
38 2020-41-339 CHRISTINA JOSEPH S 9.50 
39 2020-41-340 CISIL C POULOSE S 9.71 
40 2020-41-341 DEVIKA  SHAJY S 9.64 
41 2020-41-342 ELBY MATHEW S 9.59 
42 2020-41-343 FAHMIDA C K S 9.51 
43 2020-41-344 FATHIMA FIDHA S 9.58 
44 2020-41-345 FATHIMA SHIMA N A S 9.46 
45 2020-41-346 FIDHA E K S 9.56 
46 2020-41-347 GILNA M T S 9.55 
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KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Grade Report

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2020
Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 7

Sl.No. Admission No  Name of Student     Etur   
4102

   
RAWE   

47 2020-41-348 GOPIKA V R S 9.60 
48 2020-41-349 GULLAGUTTI PARIMALA S 9.50 
49 2020-41-350 HAADI MASHOOD E S 9.52 
50 2020-41-351 HAMZA RAMEES S 9.49 
51 2020-41-352 HELNA HENRY S 9.46 
52 2020-41-353 HIBA C S 9.70 
53 2020-41-354 JAYA JOSEPH S 9.69 
54 2020-41-355 JEFIN JOSE S 9.63 
55 2020-41-356 JINSHA JABIN P S 9.66 
56 2020-41-357 JISHMA T S 9.55 
57 2020-41-358 JYOTHILAKSHMI PRADEEP S 9.61 
58 2020-41-359 KEERTHANA RAJESH S 9.73 
59 2020-41-360 KRISHNA PRIYA K P S 9.63 
60 2020-41-361 KRISHNAPRIYA D S 9.75 
61 2020-41-365 MARIA BIJU S 9.69 
62 2020-41-366 MEERA M S 9.65 
63 2020-41-367 MOHAMMED SAHEL K K S 9.61 
64 2020-41-368 MUFEEDA FARVEEN T P S 9.65 
65 2020-41-369 MUHAMMED NAMI S 9.57 
66 2020-41-370 NAFIA BEEVI U P S 9.60 
67 2020-41-371 NASRIN N S 9.68 
68 2020-41-372 NAVEENA M D S 9.67 
69 2020-41-373 NIDHI K ANIL S 9.69 
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KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Grade Report

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2020
Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 7

Sl.No. Admission No  Name of Student     Etur   
4102

   
RAWE   

70 2020-41-374 NIFAD HASIL N S 9.67 
71 2020-41-375 NIYA ABDUL SALAM V K S 9.62 
72 2020-41-376 RAHUL P S 9.66 
73 2020-41-377 RAMEES P S 9.53 
74 2020-41-378 RASHAVEINAI PEIDEH KH S 9.44 
75 2020-41-379 RASHIMA K S 9.57 
76 2020-41-380 RISHANA V S 9.60 
77 2020-41-381 RITHIKA PRADEEP S 9.50 
78 2020-41-382 RIYA ALPHI JOSHI S 9.59 
79 2020-41-383 RIYA ISSAC S 9.66 
80 2020-41-385 SAFA MOL C M S 9.66 
81 2020-41-386 SAFNA P S 9.57 
82 2020-41-387 SANDRA XAVIER S 9.42 
83 2020-41-388 SANIKA KRISHNA K S 9.10 
84 2020-41-389 SARA SAJU S 9.54 
85 2020-41-390 SENSY JEESON C S 9.51 
86 2020-41-391 SHABNAM FATHIMA S 9.68 
87 2020-41-392 SHAHANA K I 8.79 
88 2020-41-393 SHAHANA SHERIN C S 9.49 
89 2020-41-394 SHAHANA U S 9.42 
90 2020-41-395 SHREESHNA I S 9.46 
91 2020-41-396 SINORA E SUNNY S 9.54 
92 2020-41-397 SISIRA C S 9.59 
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KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Grade Report

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2020
Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 7

Sl.No. Admission No  Name of Student     Etur   
4102

   
RAWE   

93 2020-41-398 SNEHA P S 9.67 
94 2020-41-399 SONA SOJAN S 9.50 
95 2020-41-400 SREELAKSHMI M S 9.70 
96 2020-41-402 THUSHARA  A T S 9.45 
97 2020-41-403 VINEETHA K P S 9.39 
98 2020-41-405 VISHNU WILSON S 9.57 
99 2020-41-406 VISMAYA A V S 9.54 

100 2020-41-407 VISMAYA NARAYAN S 9.50 
101 2020-41-408 VYSHNAVI MOHAN S 9.60 

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Education) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical) # including Grace Mark.

W denotes Result Withheld I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance)

F  denote unauthorized absence in either theory or practical final examination I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination
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